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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025
Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 501 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2025-05-14 - 19:21 Results Time Trials
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts score

1. TURCOTTE, Annabelle 15 CNQ 9:13.75 670
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:22.98 1:09.64 500m: 5:42.53 1:09.93 700m: 8:03.62 1:10.54
200m: 2:13.34 1:09.08 400m: 4:32.60 1:09.62 600m: 6:53.08 1:10.55 800m: 9:13.75 1:10.13

2. TURCOTTE, Juliette 17 CNQ 9:25.20 631
100m: 1:06.12 1:06.12 300m: 3:26.48 1:10.51 500m: 5:49.01 1:11.44 700m: 8:12.77 1:11.87
200m: 2:15.97 1:09.85 400m: 4:37.57 1:11.09 600m: 7:00.90 1:11.89 800m: 9:25.20 1:12.43

3. FORTIER, Charlie-Rose 13 SHER 9:51.61 550
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 300m: 3:35.95 1:14.01 500m: 6:05.59 1:15.16 700m: 8:36.07 1:15.30
200m: 2:21.94 1:13.62 400m: 4:50.43 1:14.48 600m: 7:20.77 1:15.18 800m: 9:51.61 1:15.54

4. ST-AMOUR, Laurence 13 ELITE 9:57.37 534
100m: 1:09.53 1:09.53 300m: 3:39.62 1:15.20 500m: 6:10.49 1:15.47 700m: 8:41.71 1:16.00
200m: 2:24.42 1:14.89 400m: 4:55.02 1:15.40 600m: 7:25.71 1:15.22 800m: 9:57.37 1:15.66

5. MOLANO, Camila 15 SHER 9:58.77 530
100m: 1:10.71 1:10.71 300m: 3:40.63 1:15.20 500m: 6:11.07 1:15.22 700m: 8:42.12 1:15.39
200m: 2:25.43 1:14.72 400m: 4:55.85 1:15.22 600m: 7:26.73 1:15.66 800m: 9:58.77 1:16.65

6. DESJARDINS, Katelyn 14 PCSC 10:04.68 515
100m: 1:07.65 1:07.65 300m: 3:35.14 1:13.99 500m: 6:08.11 1:17.11 700m: 8:44.09 1:18.42
200m: 2:21.15 1:13.50 400m: 4:51.00 1:15.86 600m: 7:25.67 1:17.56 800m: 10:04.68 1:20.59

7. LAPOINTE, Alexandra 13 PCSC 10:20.97 475
100m: 1:13.11 1:13.11 300m: 3:50.44 1:18.63 500m: 6:25.79 1:17.88 700m: 9:02.85 1:18.65
200m: 2:31.81 1:18.70 400m: 5:07.91 1:17.47 600m: 7:44.20 1:18.41 800m: 10:20.97 1:18.12

8. BRENNAN, Savannah 13 PCSC 10:27.44 461
100m: 1:14.60 1:14.60 300m: 3:51.47 1:18.57 500m: 6:29.71 1:18.52 700m: 9:08.18 1:19.09
200m: 2:32.90 1:18.30 400m: 5:11.19 1:19.72 600m: 7:49.09 1:19.38 800m: 10:27.44 1:19.26

9. COTE, Lili 12 ELITE 10:38.23 438
100m: 1:14.30 1:14.30 300m: 3:55.50 1:20.80 500m: 6:36.66 1:20.16 700m: 9:17.43 1:20.77
200m: 2:34.70 1:20.40 400m: 5:16.50 1:21.00 600m: 7:56.66 1:20.00 800m: 10:38.23 1:20.80

10. SENEZ BARCENAS, Eugenie Elma 11 CASE 10:58.10 399
100m: 1:16.30 1:16.30 300m: 4:01.36 1:22.70 500m: 6:49.52 1:24.50 700m: 9:36.46 1:23.44
200m: 2:38.66 1:22.36 400m: 5:25.02 1:23.66 600m: 8:13.02 1:23.50 800m: 10:58.10 1:21.64


